Pirates of the Caribbean Trim Phone

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Corded phone with sleek design

- High-Gloss Art

- Table or wall-hang base

- Handset, ringer volume control

- Mute / Flash / Redial

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Number:

Unit
Length:
Width:
Height:
Weight:
Cube:

Gift Box
Length:
Width:
Height:
Weight:
Cube:
UPC:

Master Pack
Quantity:
Length:
Width:
Height:
Weight:
Cube:

UPC:

Pallet Quantity:
Pallet Weight:
Pallet Dimension:
Ti:

Hi:

Country of Origin:

Container Qty
20"

40"

40' HQ:

630079

3.1
2.38
8.5
0.75
0.037

7.38

3

10.63

0.9

0.136
031331630079

6

12,5

11.38

8

6.35

0.659
60031331630071

60
416

W:40' X L: 48' X H: 48

12
5
CHINA

10686
21792
24564

Technical Specifications

Batteries:

N/A

Bulb Requirements: N /A

UL/ETL Apprv'd:

ETL
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